
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, October 28 - Sunday, November 6, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 5:33 PM on October 28 

Parashat Noach 5783 

Torah Portion: Genesis 6:9-11:32 

Haftarah: Isaiah 54:1-55:5 
 

Saturday, October 29, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service 

No Kiddush sponsor 
 

Sunday, October 30, 2022 at 9:15 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School at Temple Beth El 
 

Friday, November 4, 2022 at 6:15 PM 

In-Person Combined Synagogue – Temple Family Service at Congregation Shaaray Tefila 

Followed by potluck vegetarian dinner 

 

Saturday, November 5, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 

In-Person Shabbat Service with Micah Friedman  

Kiddush sponsorship available 

 

 

 

Sunday, November 6, 2022 at 9:15 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School at Temple Beth El 

Daylight Saving Time Ends 
 

 

 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

October 23 – October 29 (Tishrei 28 –Heshvan 4) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Frances Berman Sunday 10/23/2022 Tishrei 28, 5783 

Leo Chapman Sunday 10/23/2022 Tishrei 28, 5783 

Jack Lebowitz Sunday 10/23/2022 Tishrei 28, 5783 

William Sagan Sunday 10/23/2022 Tishrei 28, 5783 

Betty Schwartz Sunday 10/23/2022 Tishrei 28, 5783 

Emanuel Wechsler Sunday 10/23/2022 Tishrei 28, 5783 

Elsie Roth Monday 10/24/2022 Tishrei 29, 5783 

Millie Tunick Monday 10/24/2022 Tishrei 29, 5783 

Irving Yanklowitz Monday 10/24/2022 Tishrei 29, 5783 

Morris Cohen Tuesday 10/25/2022 Tishrei 30, 5783 

Hyman Kline Tuesday 10/25/2022 Tishrei 30, 5783 

Bernard Copland Wednesday 10/26/2022 Heshvan 1, 5783 

A.J. Gold Wednesday 10/26/2022 Heshvan 1, 5783 

Isadore (Irv) Green Wednesday 10/26/2022 Heshvan 1, 5783 

https://www.sefaria.org/Genesis.6.9-11.32?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Isaiah.54.1-55.5?lang=bi


Ben Kirschenbaum Wednesday 10/26/2022 Heshvan 1, 5783 

Max Kudan Wednesday 10/26/2022 Heshvan 1, 5783 

Bertha Shapiro Wednesday 10/26/2022 Heshvan 1, 5783 

Norris Wallach Wednesday 10/26/2022 Heshvan 1, 5783 

Ceilia Palhowitz Thursday 10/27/2022 Heshvan 2, 5783 

Gordon Kantrowitz Friday 10/28/2022 Heshvan 3, 5783 

Eli Rudnick Friday 10/28/2022 Heshvan 3, 5783 
 

October 30 – November 5 (Heshvan 5 – Heshvan 11) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Mildred Cohen Sunday 10/30/2022 Heshvan 5, 5783 

Tillie Isaacman Sunday 10/30/2022 Heshvan 5, 5783 

Hyman Seaman Sunday 10/30/2022 Heshvan 5, 5783 

Mary Cohen Monday 10/31/2022 Heshvan 6, 5783 

Bessie Diskin Monday 10/31/2022 Heshvan 6, 5783 

Allen Suckman Monday 10/31/2022 Heshvan 6, 5783 

Esther Cohen Tuesday 11/01/2022 Heshvan 7, 5783 

Jacob Suckman Tuesday 11/01/2022 Heshvan 7, 5783 

Joseph Kanoff Wednesday 11/02/2022 Heshvan 8, 5783 

Edith (Eadie) Green Thursday 11/03/2022 Heshvan 9, 5783 

Eleanor (Ellie) Kantrowitz Thursday 11/03/2022 Heshvan 9, 5783 

Albert Yunick Thursday 11/03/2022 Heshvan 9, 5783 

Louis Every Saturday 11/04/2022 Heshvan 11, 5783 

Minnie Lebowitz Saturday 11/04/2022 Heshvan 11, 5783 

Isadore Suckman Saturday 11/04/2022 Heshvan 11, 5783 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


